Pub & . .
Cﬁarityw Pub Charity Limited Wednesday, 05 May 2021

Limited

Grant Meeting Outcome - April, 2021 (AP210421-0)

Applications 69 Total Requested $1,863,185.52
Approved 0 Total Approved $0.00
Declined 69 Total Compliant $1,862,002.61
On Hold 0 Total Declined $1,863,185.52
Total On Hold $0.00
App Reference Applicant Name Category Originating Funding Status  Requested  Compliant  Declined Approved Outcome
TLA TLA

001 - Far North District

GA210318-1031 Te Pokapu Tiaki Taiao O Te Tai Tokerau Community 001 Declined $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $0.00 [L]
Trust Charitable Trust

1 application(s) $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00  $0.00
002 - Whangarei District

GA210407-381B Bream Bay Swimming Club Sport 002 Declined $9,550.00 $9,550.00 $9,550.00 $0.00 [L]
Incorporated Swimming And Aquatics
GA210329-2179 Kamo Intermediate School Research And Education 002 Declined $24,750.00 $24,750.00 $24,750.00 $0.00 [A]
Educational, Schools, Colleges,
Kaupapa
GA210407-4068 Kamo Rugby and Squash Club Sport 002 Declined $3,230.00 $3,230.00 $3,230.00 $0.00 [A]
Incorporated Rugby And Rugby Union/Rugby
League
3 application(s) $37,530.00 $37,530.00 $37,530.00 $0.00

003 - Kaipara District
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GA210321-1283 North Kaipara Agricultural Association ~ Community 003 Declined $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $0.00 [A]
Incorporated Community Support
GA210323-1554 Seniornet Dargaville Incorporated Community 003 Declined $1,034.00 $434.48 $1,034.00 $0.00 [A]
Community Support
GA210401-3094 Te Puna o Te Reo o Takiwira Te Research And Education 003 Declined $8,248.00 $8,247.83 $8,248.00 $0.00 [A]
Kéhanga Reo Kindergarten And Play Centre
GA210318-0953 the Ruawai College Board of Trustees Research And Education 003 Declined $2,519.44 $2,486.10 $2,519.44 $0.00 [A]

Health Education
4 application(s) $15,801.44 $15,168.41 $15,801.44 $0.00

011 - Thames-Coromandel District

GA210315-051B Thames Museum Society Incorporated  Arts And Culture 011 Declined $1,743.99 $1,743.99 $1,743.99 $0.00 [A]

Museums/Art Galleries
1 application(s) $1,743.99 $1,743.99 $1,743.99 $0.00
012 - Hauraki District

GA210319-1183 Paeroa Golf Club Incorporated Sport 012 Declined $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $0.00 [A]
Golf

1 application(s) $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $0.00
013 - Waikato District

GA210302-7250 Huntly Thistle Football Club Sport 013 Declined $14,487.50  $14,487.50  $14,487.50  $0.00 [A]
Incorporated Football And Soccer

1 application(s) $14,487.50 $14,487.50 $14,487.50 $0.00
016 - Hamilton City

GA210325-1818 River Glade Archers Incorporated Sport 016 Declined $5,586.00 $5,586.00 $5,586.00 $0.00 [A]
Archery

1 application(s) $5,586.00 $5,586.00 $5,586.00 $0.00
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021 - Taupo District

GA210315-0468 Taupo Rodeo Club Incorporated Sport 021 Declined $6,071.80 $6,071.80 $6,071.80 $0.00 [E]
Rodeo

1 application(s) $6,071.80 $6,071.80 $6,071.80 $0.00

023 - Tauranga City

GA210408-421C Bay of Plenty Kart Club Incorporated Sport 023 Declined $6,840.00 $6,840.00 $6,840.00 $0.00 [B]
Motor Sports

GA210329-2370 Community Projects Charitable Trust Community 023 Declined $8,725.83 $8,725.83 $8,725.83 $0.00 [B]
Festivals And Community Events

GA210406-372B Otumoetai Football Club Incorporated  Sport 023 Declined $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $0.00 [B]
Football And Soccer

GA210404-322E Tauranga City Afc Incorporated Sport 023 Declined $12,320.00  $12,320.00  $12,320.00  $0.00 [B]
Football And Soccer

GA210406-353F Urban Dance Youth Trust Community 023 Declined $17,303.00 $17,303.00 $17,303.00 $0.00 [B]
Festivals And Community Events

GA210318-101F Western Bay of Plenty Neighbourhood =~ Community 023 Declined $16,727.00  $16,727.00  $16,727.00  $0.00 [B]

Support (2009) Incorpora... Community Support

6 application(s) $76,915.83 $76,915.83 $76,915.83 $0.00

024 - Rotorua District

GA210315-048B the Ngakuru School Board of Trustees ~ Research And Education 024 Declined $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 [B]
Educational, Schools, Colleges,
Kaupapa

GA210219-547A the Waikite Valley School Board of Research And Education 024 Declined $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $0.00 [B]

Trustees Educational, Schools, Colleges,

Kaupapa

2 application(s) $55,000.00 $55,000.00 $55,000.00 $0.00

030 - Hastings District

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | coms@pubcharityimited.org.nz| 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by coms 30of9



Pub %
Charity.

Limited

GA210407-3972

GA210401-282B
GA210308-8946
GA210319-1079

4 application(s)
031 - Napier City

GA210316-066F
GA210407-3907

GA210329-2354

3 application(s)

Flaxmere Rugby & Sports Club
Incorporated

Havelock North Hockey Club
Incorporated

Hawke's Bay Regional Sports Park Trust

Super Sixes Charitable Trust

Asthma & Respiratory Hawke's Bay
Services Trust

Isabella Siteman Trust

Maraenui Rugby & Sports Association
Incorporated

042 - Horowhenua District

GA210401-299D

1 application(s)

047 - Wellington City

GA210312-0348

Music Festivals and Events NZ Board

Kaibosh

Pub Charity Limited

Sport

Rugby And Rugby Union/Rugby

League

Sport
Hockey

Sport
Cricket

Sport
Multisport

Health/Welfare
Support Groups/Clubs

Research And Education

Education/Training

Sport
Winter Sports

Arts And Culture
Art, Culture, Theatre, Music

Community
Community Support

030

030

030

030

031

031

031

042

047
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Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

$10,098.00

$7,636.00

$100,000.00

$10,000.00

$127,734.00

$5,725.00

$5,938.00

$6,500.00

$18,163.00

$4,450.00

$4,450.00

$5,828.55

$10,098.00

$7,636.00

$100,000.00

$10,000.00

$127,734.00

$5,725.00

$5,938.00

$6,500.00

$18,163.00

$4,450.00

$4,450.00

$5,828.55

$10,098.00

$7,636.00

$100,000.00

$10,000.00

$127,734.00

$5,725.00

$5,938.00

$6,500.00

$18,163.00

$4,450.00

$4,450.00

$5,828.55

Wednesday, 05 May 2021

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

[A]

(B]

(K]

(A]
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GA210330-255B
GA210311-007A
GA210407-379E
GA210403-3192
GA210407-4005
GA210401-2960
GA210322-131F
GA210406-3583
GA210406-3762
GA210401-2840
GA210330-247A
GA210329-2145
GA210223-5915

14 application(s)

058 - Hurunui District

Marist AFC Incorporated

Read NZ Te Pou Muramura
Incorporated

Squash Wellington Districts
Incorporated

the Newlands College Board of Trustees

the Orpheus Choir of Wellington
Incorporated

the Wellington Regional Sports
Education Trust

Wellington Basketball Association
Incorporated

Wellington Hospitals Foundation

Wellington Indian Association
Incorporated

Wellington Mutamizh Sangam
Incorporated
Wellington Treasure Trust

Wellington Volunteer Centre

Wellington Zoo Trust

Pub Charity Limited

Sport
Football And Soccer

Arts And Culture

Art, Culture, Theatre, Music

Sport
Squash

Arts And Culture
Kapa Haka

Arts And Culture
Art, Culture, Theatre, Music

Sport
Outdoor Activity

Sport
Basketball

Health/Welfare
Health Care

Community
Community Support

Community

Festivals And Community Events

Community

Festivals And Community Events

Community
Charitable Trust

Environment And Animals

Animal Welfare

047

047

047

047

047

047

047

047

047

047

047

047

047
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Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

$5,738.00

$7,000.00

$9,500.00

$2,384.00

$1,000.00

$8,000.00

$7,513.04

$250,000.00

$9,684.00

$4,000.00

$8,000.00

$726.00

$400,000.00

$719,373.59 $719,373.59 $719,373.59 $0.00

$5,738.00

$7,000.00

$9,500.00

$2,384.00

$1,000.00

$8,000.00

$7,513.04

$250,000.00

$9,684.00

$4,000.00

$8,000.00

$726.00

$400,000.00

$5,738.00

$7,000.00

$9,500.00

$2,384.00

$1,000.00

$8,000.00

$7,513.04

$250,000.00

$9,684.00

$4,000.00

$8,000.00

$726.00

$400,000.00

Wednesday, 05 May 2021

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

(B]

(B]

(B]

(B]

(B]

(B]

(B]
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GA210330-2444 the Ashley Rakahuri School Board of

Trustees

1 application(s)

059 - Waimakariri District

GA210330-243C Rangiora Squash Rackets Club

Incorporated

GA210324-174A the North Loburn School Board of

Trustees

2 application(s)

060 - Christchurch City

GA210329-215A New Zealand Blacksmiths Preservation

Society Incorporated

1 application(s)

076.01 - Auckland (Rodney Ward)

GA210329-219A Omaha Surf Lifesaving Club

Incorporated

1 application(s)
076.04 - Auckland (Waitakere Ward)

GA210326-190D Te Atatu Association Football Sports

And Social Club Incorpo..

GA210331-2785 the Waitakere City Bmx Club

Incorporated

2 application(s)

076.05 - Auckland (Waitemata and Gulf Ward)

Pub Charity Limited

Research And Education

Educational, Schools, Colleges,

Kaupapa

Sport
Squash

Research And Education

Educational, Schools, Colleges,

Kaupapa

Community

Community Support

Sport
Sports Other

Sport
Football And Soccer

Sport
Cycling

058

059

059

060

076.01

076.04

076.04
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Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

$9,701.21

$9,701.21

$3,641.00

$3,13043

$6,771.43

$6,956.00

$6,956.00

$6,000.00

$6,000.00

$6,220.00

$10,000.00

$16,220.00

$9,701.21

$9,701.21

$3,641.00

$3,13043

$6,771.43

$6,956.00

$6,956.00

$6,000.00

$6,000.00

$6,220.00

$10,000.00

$16,220.00

$9,701.21

$9,701.21

$3,641.00

$3,13043

$6,771.43

$6,956.00

$6,956.00

$6,000.00

$6,000.00

$6,220.00

$10,000.00

$16,220.00

Wednesday, 05 May 2021

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

[A]

[A]

[A]
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GA210401-2942 The Auckland Children's Christmas
Parade Trust

1 application(s)

076.06 - Auckland (Whau Ward)

GA210325-1831 The New Lynn School Board Of Trustees

1 application(s)

076.07 - Auckland (Albert-Eden-Roskill Ward)

GA210317-070A Auckland Theatre Company Limited

GA210319-120F Gardner Road Kindergarten
Incorporated

GA210407-3980 the Eden-Roskill District Cricket Club
Incorporated

3 application(s)

076.08 - Auckland (Orakei Ward)

GA210309-9468 Dunholme Lawn Tennis Club
Incorporated

GA210401-2851 Kohimarama Badminton Club
Incorporated

GA210331-264B Tamaki Primary School

3 application(s)

076.09 - Auckland (Maungakiekie-Tamaki Ward)

Pub Charity Limited

Community 076.05
Charitable Trust

Sport 076.06
Cycling
Arts And Culture 076.07

Art, Culture, Theatre, Music

Research And Education 076.07
Kindergarten And Play Centre

Sport 076.07
Cricket

Sport 076.08
Tennis

Sport 076.08
Badminton

Research And Education 076.08

Educational, Schools, Colleges,

Kaupapa
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Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

$173,786.15

$173,786.15

$17,650.00

$17,650.00

$6,600.00

$4,084.84

$13,000.00

$23,684.84

$25,000.00

$3,100.00

$8,423.00

$36,523.00

$173,236.40

$173,236.40

$17,650.00

$17,650.00

$6,600.00

$4,084.84

$13,000.00

$23,684.84

$25,000.00

$3,100.00

$8,423.00

$36,523.00

$173,786.15

$173,786.15

$17,650.00

$17,650.00

$6,600.00

$4,084.84

$13,000.00

$23,684.84

$25,000.00

$3,100.00

$8,423.00

$36,523.00

Wednesday, 05 May 2021

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

(B]

(A]

(B]

[A]

(A]

[A]
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GA210401-293A
GA210312-028C
GA210405-3264

GA210407-384F

4 application(s)

Cornwall Districts Cricket And Sports
Association Incorporat...

East Auckland Home and Budget
Service Charitable Trust

Eastern Suburbs Gymnastics Club
Incorporated

The One Tree Hill College Board Of
Trustees

999 - Area Outside Territorial Authority

GA210318-0976

GA210406-341A

GA210401-2894

GA210322-1423

GA210330-252D

GA210329-230D

GA210323-158B

7 application(s)

BMX New Zealand Incorporated

Canoe Racing New Zealand
Incorporated

Graeme Dingle Foundation

New Zealand Ice Hockey Federation
Incorporated

New Zealand Marist Rugby Football
Federation Incorporated

Squash New Zealand Incorporated

The Parkinson's New Zealand Charitable

Trust

Pub Charity Limited

Sport 076.09
Cricket

Community 076.09
Community Support

Sport 076.09
Gymnastics

Research And Education 076.09

Educational, Schools, Colleges,

Kaupapa

Sport 999
Cycling

Sport 999
Kayak

Community 999
Children’s/Youth Groups

Sport 999
Sports Other

Sport 999
Rugby And Rugby Union/Rugby

League

Sport 999
Squash

Health/Welfare 999

Health Organisations, Hospitals,

Heart Foundation, Etc.
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Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

Declined

$20,000.00

$10,000.00

$6,912.00

$10,000.00

$46,912.00

$45,505.91

$29,547.83

$8,610.00

$10,000.00

$40,000.00

$16,000.00

$272,460.00

$20,000.00

$10,000.00

$6,912.00

$10,000.00

$46,912.00

$45,505.91

$29,547.83

$8,609.87

$10,000.00

$40,000.00

$16,000.00

$272,460.00

$20,000.00

$10,000.00

$6,912.00

$10,000.00

$46,912.00

$45,505.91

$29,547.83

$8,610.00

$10,000.00

$40,000.00

$16,000.00

$272,460.00

Wednesday, 05 May 2021

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$422,123.74 $422,123.61 $422,123.74 $0.00

(B]

(B]

(B]

(B]

[ql

(]

[q
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Signed at

Sign by

Signed

Position

Notes

Reasons for partial or declined funding

[A] There are no Pub Charity Limited gaming machines operating in your local community or another

corporate society is operating gaming machines closer [J] Applicant has supplied incomplete or inadequate information or has a failed or
[B] Funds available exceeded in your local community area incomplete audit from a previous application

[C] Donations criteria exclude in most instances donations for salaries, operating costs, certain vehicles, [K] Funds for this purpose are fully subscribed

affiliation fees and catering [L] Applicant has recently benefited from Pub Charity funding.

[D] Overseas expenditure included in application [M] It is the NPC's discretion to partially fund this application

[E] Includes retrospective costs [N] The NPC chose to support other organisations in this funding round

[F] Applicant appears to be double dipping [O] Amount approved is exclusive of GST

[G] Does not fully comply with our donations criteria - holds sufficient funds to meet purpose applied for [P] Unique to specific application
[H] Does not fully comply with our donations criteria - new startup entity with limited financials [Y] Full Approval

[11 Applicant is not the final beneficiary
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