

Grant Meeting Outcome - April, 2021 (AP210421-0)

Applications	69
Approved	0
Declined	69
On Hold	0

Total Requested	\$1,863,185.52
Total Approved	\$0.00
Total Compliant	\$1,862,002.61
Total Declined	\$1,863,185.52
Total On Hold	\$0.00

App Reference	Applicant Name	Category	Originating TLA	Funding TLA	Status	Requested	Compliant	Declined	Approved	Outcom
001 - Far North Dis	trict									
GA210318-1031	Te Pokapu Tiaki Taiao O Te Tai Tokerau Trust	Community Charitable Trust	001		Declined	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	[L]
1 application(s)						\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	
002 - Whangarei D	istrict									
GA210407-381B	Bream Bay Swimming Club Incorporated	Sport Swimming And Aquatics	002		Declined	\$9,550.00	\$9,550.00	\$9,550.00	\$0.00	[L]
GA210329-2179	Kamo Intermediate School	Research And Education Educational, Schools, Colleges, Kaupapa	002		Declined	\$24,750.00	\$24,750.00	\$24,750.00	\$0.00	[A]
GA210407-4068	Kamo Rugby and Squash Club Incorporated	Sport Rugby And Rugby Union/Rugby League	002		Declined	\$3,230.00	\$3,230.00	\$3,230.00	\$0.00	[A]
3 application(s)						\$37,530.00	\$37,530.00	\$37,530.00	\$0.00	

003 - Kaipara District





GA210321-1283	North Kaipara Agricultural Association Incorporated	Community Community Support	003	Declined	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	[A]
GA210323-1554	Seniornet Dargaville Incorporated	Community Community Support	003	Declined	\$1,034.00	\$434.48	\$1,034.00	\$0.00	[A]
GA210401-3094	Te Puna o Te Reo o Takiwira Te Kōhanga Reo	Research And Education Kindergarten And Play Centre	003	Declined	\$8,248.00	\$8,247.83	\$8,248.00	\$0.00	[A]
GA210318-0953	the Ruawai College Board of Trustees	Research And Education Health Education	003	Declined	\$2,519.44	\$2,486.10	\$2,519.44	\$0.00	[A]
4 application(s)					\$15,801.44	\$15,168.41	\$15,801.44	\$0.00	
011 - Thames-Coroma	ndel District								
GA210315-051B	Thames Museum Society Incorporated	Arts And Culture Museums/Art Galleries	011	Declined	\$1,743.99	\$1,743.99	\$1,743.99	\$0.00	[A]
1 application(s)					\$1,743.99	\$1,743.99	\$1,743.99	\$0.00	
012 - Hauraki District									
GA210319-1183	Paeroa Golf Club Incorporated	Sport Golf	012	Declined	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$0.00	[A]
1 application(s)					\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$0.00	
013 - Waikato District									
GA210302-7250	Huntly Thistle Football Club Incorporated	Sport Football And Soccer	013	Declined	\$14,487.50	\$14,487.50	\$14,487.50	\$0.00	[A]
1 application(s)					\$14,487.50	\$14,487.50	\$14,487.50	\$0.00	
016 - Hamilton City									
GA210325-1818	River Glade Archers Incorporated	Sport Archery	016	Declined	\$5,586.00	\$5,586.00	\$5,586.00	\$0.00	[A]
1 application(s)					\$5,586.00	\$5,586.00	\$5,586.00	\$0.00	





021 - Taupo District									
GA210315-0468	Taupo Rodeo Club Incorporated	Sport Rodeo	021	Declined \$	66,071.80	\$6,071.80	\$6,071.80	\$0.00	[E]
1 application(s)				\$	6,071.80	\$6,071.80	\$6,071.80	\$0.00	
023 - Tauranga City									
GA210408-421C	Bay of Plenty Kart Club Incorporated	Sport Motor Sports	023	Declined \$	66,840.00	\$6,840.00	\$6,840.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210329-2370	Community Projects Charitable Trust	Community Festivals And Community Events	023	Declined \$	88,725.83	\$8,725.83	\$8,725.83	\$0.00	[B]
GA210406-372B	Otumoetai Football Club Incorporated	Sport Football And Soccer	023	Declined \$	515,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210404-322E	Tauranga City Afc Incorporated	Sport Football And Soccer	023	Declined \$	512,320.00	\$12,320.00	\$12,320.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210406-353F	Urban Dance Youth Trust	Community Festivals And Community Events	023	Declined \$	517,303.00	\$17,303.00	\$17,303.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210318-101F	Western Bay of Plenty Neighbourhood Support (2009) Incorpora	Community Community Support	023	Declined \$	516,727.00	\$16,727.00	\$16,727.00	\$0.00	[B]
6 application(s)				\$	76,915.83	\$76,915.83	\$76,915.83	\$0.00	
024 - Rotorua Distri	ct								
GA210315-048B	the Ngakuru School Board of Trustees	Research And Education Educational, Schools, Colleges, Kaupapa	024	Declined \$	55,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210219-547A	the Waikite Valley School Board of Trustees	Research And Education Educational, Schools, Colleges, Kaupapa	024	Declined \$	550,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
2 application(s)				¢	55.000.00	\$55.000.00	\$55.000.00	\$0.00	





GA210407-3972	Flaxmere Rugby & Sports Club Incorporated	Sport Rugby And Rugby Union/Rugby League	030	Declined	\$10,098.00	\$10,098.00	\$10,098.00	\$0.00	[A]
GA210401-282B	Havelock North Hockey Club Incorporated	Sport Hockey	030	Declined	\$7,636.00	\$7,636.00	\$7,636.00	\$0.00	[A]
GA210308-8946	Hawke's Bay Regional Sports Park Trust	Sport Cricket	030	Declined	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210319-1079	Super Sixes Charitable Trust	Sport Multisport	030	Declined	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	[K]
4 application(s)					\$127,734.00	\$127,734.00	\$127,734.00	\$0.00	
031 - Napier City									
GA210316-066F	Asthma & Respiratory Hawke's Bay Services Trust	Health/Welfare Support Groups/Clubs	031	Declined	\$5,725.00	\$5,725.00	\$5,725.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210407-3907	Isabella Siteman Trust	Research And Education Education/Training	031	Declined	\$5,938.00	\$5,938.00	\$5,938.00	\$0.00	[G]
GA210329-2354	Maraenui Rugby & Sports Association Incorporated	Sport Winter Sports	031	Declined	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$0.00	[L]
3 application(s)					\$18,163.00	\$18,163.00	\$18,163.00	\$0.00	
042 - Horowhenua	District								
GA210401-299D	Music Festivals and Events NZ Board	Arts And Culture Art, Culture, Theatre, Music	042	Declined	\$4,450.00	\$4,450.00	\$4,450.00	\$0.00	[A]
1 application(s)					\$4,450.00	\$4,450.00	\$4,450.00	\$0.00	
047 - Wellington C	ity								
GA210312-0348	Kaibosh	Community Community Support	047	Declined	\$5,828.55	\$5,828.55	\$5,828.55	\$0.00	[B]





GA210311-007A Read I	t AFC Incorporated NZ Te Pou Muramura	Sport Football And Soccer	047	Declined \$5,738.00	\$5,738.00	\$5,738.00	\$0.00	[B]
	NZ To Pou Muramura							[-1
	porated	Arts And Culture Art, Culture, Theatre, Music	047	Declined \$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
•	h Wellington Districts porated	Sport Squash	047	Declined \$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210403-3192 the Ne	ewlands College Board of Trustees	Arts And Culture Kapa Haka	047	Declined \$2,384.00	\$2,384.00	\$2,384.00	\$0.00	[B]
	rpheus Choir of Wellington porated	Arts And Culture Art, Culture, Theatre, Music	047	Declined \$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
	ellington Regional Sports tion Trust	Sport Outdoor Activity	047	Declined \$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
	ngton Basketball Association porated	Sport Basketball	047	Declined \$7,513.04	\$7,513.04	\$7,513.04	\$0.00	[B]
GA210406-3583 Wellin	ngton Hospitals Foundation	Health/Welfare Health Care	047	Declined \$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
	ngton Indian Association porated	Community Community Support	047	Declined \$9,684.00	\$9,684.00	\$9,684.00	\$0.00	[B]
	ngton Mutamizh Sangam porated	Community Festivals And Community Events	047	Declined \$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210330-247A Wellin	ngton Treasure Trust	Community Festivals And Community Events	047	Declined \$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210329-2145 Wellin	ngton Volunteer Centre	Community Charitable Trust	047	Declined \$726.00	\$726.00	\$726.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210223-5915 Wellin	ngton Zoo Trust	Environment And Animals Animal Welfare	047	Declined \$400,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
14 application(s)				\$719,373.59	\$719,373.59	\$719,373.59	\$0.00	

058 - Hurunui District





GA210330-2444	the Ashley Rakahuri School Board of Trustees	Research And Education Educational, Schools, Colleges, Kaupapa	058	Declined \$9,701.21	\$9,701.21	\$9,701.21	\$0.00	[A]
1 application(s)				\$9,701.21	\$9,701.21	\$9,701.21	\$0.00	
059 - Waimakariri	District							
GA210330-243C	Rangiora Squash Rackets Club Incorporated	Sport Squash	059	Declined \$3,641.00	\$3,641.00	\$3,641.00	\$0.00	[A]
GA210324-174A	the North Loburn School Board of Trustees	Research And Education Educational, Schools, Colleges, Kaupapa	059	Declined \$3,130.43	\$3,130.43	\$3,130.43	\$0.00	[A]
2 application(s)				\$6,771.43	\$6,771.43	\$6,771.43	\$0.00	
060 - Christchurch	City							
GA210329-215A	New Zealand Blacksmiths Preservation Society Incorporated	Community Community Support	060	Declined \$6,956.00	\$6,956.00	\$6,956.00	\$0.00	[H]
1 application(s)				\$6,956.00	\$6,956.00	\$6,956.00	\$0.00	
076.01 - Auckland	(Rodney Ward)							
GA210329-219A	Omaha Surf Lifesaving Club Incorporated	Sport Sports Other	076.01	Declined \$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	[L]
1 application(s)				\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	
076.04 - Auckland	(Waitakere Ward)							
GA210326-190D	Te Atatu Association Football Sports And Social Club Incorpo	Sport Football And Soccer	076.04	Declined \$6,220.00	\$6,220.00	\$6,220.00	\$0.00	[A]
GA210331-2785	the Waitakere City Bmx Club Incorporated	Sport Cycling	076.04	Declined \$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	[A]





GA210401-2942	The Auckland Children's Christmas Parade Trust	Community Charitable Trust	076.05	Declined \$173,786.15	\$173,236.40	\$173,786.15	\$0.00	[B]
1 application(s)				\$173,786.1	5 \$173,236.40	\$173,786.15	\$0.00	
076.06 - Auckland	(Whau Ward)							
GA210325-1831	The New Lynn School Board Of Trustees	Sport Cycling	076.06	Declined \$17,650.00	\$17,650.00	\$17,650.00	\$0.00	[A]
1 application(s)				\$17,650.00	\$17,650.00	\$17,650.00	\$0.00	
076.07 - Auckland	(Albert-Eden-Roskill Ward)							
GA210317-070A	Auckland Theatre Company Limited	Arts And Culture Art, Culture, Theatre, Music	076.07	Declined \$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210319-120F	Gardner Road Kindergarten Incorporated	Research And Education Kindergarten And Play Centre	076.07	Declined \$4,084.84	\$4,084.84	\$4,084.84	\$0.00	[B]
GA210407-3980	the Eden-Roskill District Cricket Club Incorporated	Sport Cricket	076.07	Declined \$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
3 application(s)				\$23,684.84	\$23,684.84	\$23,684.84	\$0.00	
076.08 - Auckland	(Orakei Ward)							
GA210309-9468	Dunholme Lawn Tennis Club Incorporated	Sport Tennis	076.08	Declined \$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	[A]
GA210401-2851	Kohimarama Badminton Club Incorporated	Sport Badminton	076.08	Declined \$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$0.00	[A]
GA210331-264B	Tamaki Primary School	Research And Education Educational, Schools, Colleges, Kaupapa	076.08	Declined \$8,423.00	\$8,423.00	\$8,423.00	\$0.00	[A]
3 application(s)				\$36,523.00	\$36,523.00	\$36.523.00	\$0.00	





GA210401-293A	Cornwall Districts Cricket And Sports Association Incorporat	Sport Cricket	076.09	Declined \$2	20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210312-028C	East Auckland Home and Budget Service Charitable Trust	Community Community Support	076.09	Declined \$1	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	[A]
GA210405-3264	Eastern Suburbs Gymnastics Club Incorporated	Sport Gymnastics	076.09	Declined \$6	5,912.00	\$6,912.00	\$6,912.00	\$0.00	[A]
GA210407-384F	The One Tree Hill College Board Of Trustees	Research And Education Educational, Schools, Colleges, Kaupapa	076.09	Declined \$1	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	[A]
4 application(s)				\$4	46,912.00	\$46,912.00	\$46,912.00	\$0.00	
999 - Area Outside	Territorial Authority								
GA210318-0976	BMX New Zealand Incorporated	Sport Cycling	999	Declined \$4	15,505.91	\$45,505.91	\$45,505.91	\$0.00	[B]
GA210406-341A	Canoe Racing New Zealand Incorporated	Sport Kayak	999	Declined \$2	29,547.83	\$29,547.83	\$29,547.83	\$0.00	[B]
GA210401-2894	Graeme Dingle Foundation	Community Children`s/Youth Groups	999	Declined \$8	3,610.00	\$8,609.87	\$8,610.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210322-1423	New Zealand Ice Hockey Federation Incorporated	Sport Sports Other	999	Declined \$1	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	[B]
GA210330-252D	New Zealand Marist Rugby Football Federation Incorporated	Sport Rugby And Rugby Union/Rugby League	999	Declined \$4	40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$0.00	[C]
GA210329-230D	Squash New Zealand Incorporated	Sport Squash	999	Declined \$1	16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$0.00	[٦]
GA210323-158B	The Parkinson's New Zealand Charitable Trust	Health/Welfare Health Organisations, Hospitals, Heart Foundation, Etc.	999	Declined \$2	272,460.00	\$272,460.00	\$272,460.00	\$0.00	[C]

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | coms@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand



7 application(s)

\$422,123.74 \$422,123.61 \$422,123.74 \$0.00



Signed at		
Sign by		
Signed		
Position	·	 ·
Notes		

Reasons for partial or declined funding

- [A] There are no Pub Charity Limited gaming machines operating in your local community or another corporate society is operating gaming machines closer
- [B] Funds available exceeded in your local community area
- [C] Donations criteria exclude in most instances donations for salaries, operating costs, certain vehicles, affiliation fees and catering
- [D] Overseas expenditure included in application
- [E] Includes retrospective costs
- [F] Applicant appears to be double dipping
- [G] Does not fully comply with our donations criteria holds sufficient funds to meet purpose applied for
- [H] Does not fully comply with our donations criteria new startup entity with limited financials
- [I] Applicant is not the final beneficiary

- [J] Applicant has supplied incomplete or inadequate information or has a failed or incomplete audit from a previous application
- [K] Funds for this purpose are fully subscribed
- [L] Applicant has recently benefited from Pub Charity funding.
- [M] It is the NPC's discretion to partially fund this application
- [N] The NPC chose to support other organisations in this funding round
- [O] Amount approved is exclusive of GST
- [P] Unique to specific application
- [Y] Full Approval

